gdad lol Proofing for June 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on gdad lol. gdad lol website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 19:40 Beverley |Yukon Mission 3.13 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -64.29
Single 15th 18:40 Beverley |Caspian Prince 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 -59.29
Single 15th 18:20 Brighton |Amber Dew 2.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -99.29
Single 15th 13:20 Stratford [Pop The 3.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -94.29
Champagne
Each Way 15th 18:10 Ascot  [Brilliant Light 17.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 -89.29
Each Way 15th 17:35 Ascot Euchen Glen 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -88.29
Each Way 15th 17:00 Ascot  |Coeur de Lion 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -87.29
Single 15th 16:20 Ascot  [Poetic Flare 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -86.29
Each Way 15th 15:40 Ascot Que Amoro 41.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -103.79
Each Way 15th 15:05 Ascot Angel Bleu 29.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -102.79
Each Way 15th 14:30 Ascot  [Accidental 151.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -101.79
Agent
Single 14th 13:55 Carlisle |Verreaux Eagle 1.62 5.00 Win 1 3.10 -100.79
Single 14th 13:25 Carlisle |Bungley 15.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -103.89
Single 13th 17:10 Salisbury|Tajdid 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -103.89
Single 13th 15:38 Salisbury|Cairn Gorm 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -98.89
Single 13th 13:45 Florenza 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -93.89
Doncaster
Single 12th 20:30 Ultimate 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -88.89
\Worcester Getaway
Single 12th 19:15 Leicester|Embolden 3.50 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -111.39
Single 12th 15:55 Chester |Robjon 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -122.64
Single 12th 14:20 Hexham |Chapmanshyp 1.67 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -117.64
e
Single 12th 13:45 Hexham [The Wrekin 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -112.64
Treble 11th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -122.64
17:30 Newton |Kilmington 2.50 1
Abbot Rose
16:20 Sea La Rosa 3.00 1
Chepstow
16:00 York Duke Of 2.38 3
Hazzard
Single 10th 20:40 Uttoxeter|Blue Collar 3.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -117.64
Glory
Each Way 10th 20:10 Uttoxeter|Sweeping Rock 41.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -117.64
Single 10th 19:00 Haydock [I'm A Gambler 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -112.64
Single 10th 18:00 Haydock |Sophie's Star 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -107.64
Each Way 10th 16:55 Spirituoso 17.00 5.00 Win 3 4.95 -102.64
Yarmouth
Single 10th 15:10 Tequila Tequila 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -107.59
Yarmouth
Single 10th 17:00 Bristol Missile 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -102.59
Nottingham
Each Way 10th 15:55 It Must Be 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -97.59
Nottingham Faith
Single 10th 14:10 Lady Isabel 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -92.59
Nottingham
Single 10th 13:35 Moonlit Cloud 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -87.59
Nottingham
Each Way 10th 14:55 Newbury |Aura Blue 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -82.59
Each Way 10th 13:15 Newbury [Single Minded 26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -77.59
Single 9th 18:15 Hamilton |Perfect Power 1.67 5.00 Win 1 3.35 -72.59
Single 9th 18:00 Kempton |Zuraig 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -75.94
Single 9th 13:50 Sparkling 101.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -70.94
Yarmouth Diamond
Single 9th 13:35 Fontwell [Light In The 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -70.94
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Sky
Single 9th 13:25 Haydock |Mellow Magic 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -80.94
Single 8th 15:55 Salisbury|Auriferous 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -75.94
Single 8th 15:30 Tantastic 2.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -70.94
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 14:35 Peaked Too 9.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -65.94
Southwell Soon
Single 8th 13:00 Salisbury|Cashew 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -95.94
Single 7th 20:00 Windsor [Pink Flamingo 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -90.94
Single 7th 18:00 Windsor [Russellinthebu 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -85.94
shes
Single 7th 20:15 Arabescato 3.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -80.94
Pontefract
Single 7th 18:15 Final Frontier 7.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -80.94
Pontefract
Single 7th 16:45 Lingfield |Starchant 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -75.94
Single 7th 16:15 Lingfield |EIf Rising 41.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -70.94
Single 7th 14:30 Leicester|Outbox 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -65.94
Single 7th 13:30 Leicester|Luckyangel 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -60.94
Single 7th 13:00 Leicester|Rickenbacker 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -55.94
Single 6th 15:45 Perth Beyond The 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 -50.94
Clouds
Single 6th 14:00 Perth Soivegotachan 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -54.59
ce
Single 6th 16:05 The 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -49.59
Goodwood Lamplighter
Single 6th 13:45 Starshiba 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -69.59
Goodwood
Single 5th 20:30 Taylored 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -64.59
Chepstow
Single 5th 16:30 Epsom |Hurricane Lane 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -59.59
Downs
Single 5th 16:15 Mahale 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -54.59
Doncaster
Single 5th 15:30 Miss Mocktail 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -49.59
\Worcester
Single 5th 15:10 Epsom |Century Dream 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -44.59
Downs
Single 5th 14:40 Hexham |All Hail Caesar 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -39.59
Lucky 63 4th 63.00 Loss -62.00 -67.09
20:10 Bath Wings Of A 1.91
Dove
18:10 Bath Fair And 9.50 6
Square
17:10 Epsom |Meu Amor 4.33 3
Downs
15:10 Epsom [Japan 4.33 3
Downs
13:20 Catterick |Instinction 2.25 2
13:10 Market  |Sufi 13.00 3
Rasen
Lucky 31 3rd 31.00 Win 17.41 -5.09
20:00 Sea Empress 2.10 1
Chelmsford
City
17:45 Thirsk  |Dick Datchery 7.00 2
16:30 Hamilton |Ey Up Its Mick 4.33 2
13:45 Uttoxeter|Taste The Fear 2.75 1
13:35 Hamilton |Cooperation 3.25 1
Lucky 31 2nd 31.00 Loss -22.50 -22.5
18:10 Kempton |Mr Trick 8.00 3
17:50 Ripon  |Atomic Lady 3.75 1
13:00 Bloomington 15.00 3
Nottingham Bride
13:20 Cartmel |Too Much To 9.00

Ask




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
13:45 Ayr Corndavon Lad 5.00 | 3

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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